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TAITTINGER

Champagne Taittinger’s origins date back to 1734 when the original House was founded by Jacques Fourneaux.

Today it remains one of the few top Houses actively owned, and run, by the family named on the label and one of the
few to own a significant number of vineyards providing them with quality control from vine to bottle.

With many of their Champagnes being matured in Taittinger’s magnificent 4th century Roman cellars, the hallmark of
these wines is the high percentage of Chardonnay used, which gives them elegance, delicacy and finesse.



125ML BOTTLE

TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE, FRANCE 9.00 54.00
The intensely fragrant character, subtle biscuity complexity and superb elegance is due to a predominance

of Chardonnay in the blend.

SILVER (NV) SOMMELIER WINE AWARDS 2016

TAITTINGER PRESTIGE BRUT ROSE, FRANCE 10.00 60.00

Stylish and dry with delicious summer fruit aromas and a long, full-bodied flavour typical of
Pinot Noir based Champagnes.

125ML BOTTLE
GALANTI PROSECCO EXTRA DRY, ITALY 6.00 25.00
Fine, persistent, soft fizz surrounds a fruit spectrum of apple, pear and a hint of peach.
BOTTEGA GOLD PROSECCO BRUT, ITALY 35.00
Characteristic, fruity with scents of golden apple, Williams pear, A stunning DOCG Brut Prosecco, produced
acacia flowers and lily of the valley. following sustainable wine production methods
DA LUCA ROSATO SPUMANTE, ITALY 6.00 25.00
Fresh and vibrant raspberry and strawberry scented fizz made from a blend of Merlot and Raboso.
BOTTEGA ROSE GOLD, ITALY 37.00

Notes of mixed red berries alongside floral and white fruit aromas.




175ML 250ML BOTTLE

KLEINE ZALZE VINEYARD SELECTION CHENIN BLANC 6.50 8.00 23.00
STELLENBOSCH, SOUTH AFRICA

Ripe and silky-smooth, from South Africa’s most popular white grape variety with rich guava fruit and

honeyed character. A brilliant match with fish, seafood,
GOLD (2015) DECANTER WORLD WINE AWARDS 2016 chicken or a touch of spice
DA LUCA PINOT GRIGIO, TERRE SICILIANE, ITALY 550 700 19.00

Aromas of white flowers, pink grapefruit and Cox’s apple: the palate displays melon and guava.

SHORT MILE BAY CHARDONNAY, SOUTH EASTERN AUSTRALIA 500 6.50 17.00

Unoaked, a tropical fruit flavoured wine with notes of spring blossom and honey.

VIDAL SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND 6.50 8.50 24.00

Classically crisp and herbaceously intense with great complexity, a mingling of passion-fruit
and melon flavours
GOLD (2015) DECANTER WORLD WINE AWARDS 2016 Stunning with fish and seafood dishes

PICPOUL DE PINET, RESERVE MIROU, FRANCE 6.50 8.00 23.00

Citrussy southern French white made from the Picpoul grape.




175ML 250ML BOTTLE
DACIANA PINOT NOIR, BANAT, ROMANIA 500 6.50 17.00
Shows black cherry, raspberry and strawberry with cinnamon and spicy fruit-cake notes.
RIOJA CRIANZA, VINA REAL, SPAIN 6.50 8.75 24.00

Rich aromas of fruit cake and spice, smooth and supple in the mouth with perfectly integrated oak,
a rounded silky texture and smooth tannins.

A perfect match with Lamb,
sausages or rich game dishes

ERRAZURIZ 1870 TENO BLOCK MERLOT, CURICO VALLEY, CHILE 6.00 8.00 21.00
Lovely juicy plum fruit character, which shows hints of spice on the smooth finish.

JJ HAHN REGINALD SHIRAZ-CABERNET, BAROSSA VALLEY, AUSTRALIA 7.50 975 29.00
Floral aromas with notes of dark chocolate, sweet spice and black cherry, followed by white pepper

and liquorice: elegant with blackberry and mineral notes.

PURO MALBEC, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA 9.00 11.50 30.00

Sweet blueberry and violet on the nose with shavings of milk chocolate and a touch of vanilla pod.
Made from 100% organically grown Malbec grapes.

Try this with all cuts of beef
for a sensational food match

125ml measure available upon request




175ML 250ML BOTTLE

PARINI PINOT GRIGIO ROSE DELLE VENEZIE, ITALY 500 6.50 17.00

Soft, coppery-pink rosé: delicate and fruity bouquet: soft and fresh on the palate.

WICKED LADY WHITE ZINFANDEL, CALIFORNIA, USA 5.00 6.50 17.00

Medium-sweet, with delicious raspberry and strawberry flavours.

ABV% 50ML
GRAHAMS LBV PORT 200%  4.00
GRAHAMS 10YR OLD TAWNY PORT 200%  5.00
GRAHAMS FINE WHITE PORT 190%  3.50
PIMM’S NO1 CUP 250%  2.50
GONZALEZ BYPASS TIO PEPE FINO SHERRY 15.0% 3.50
HARVEY’S BRISTOL CREAM 175%  3.50

MARTINI DRY/BIANCO/ROSSO 150%  2.50



SOFT DRINKS

DASH 4 PINT
POSTMIX SOFT DRINK 1.00 1.50
J20 275ML
all varieties as stocked
APPLETISER 275ML
BOTTLED MIXERS/SOFT DRINKS 200ML
RED BULL 250ML
CORDIAL DASH
BRITVIC 55 275ML

330ML

KINGSDOWN STILL/SPARKLING WATER 2.00

PINT

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.00
2.00
0.70
2.50

750ML

4.75

BEERS & CIDERS

FOSTERS 4.0%
BIRRA MORETTI 4.6%
JOHN SMITHS 3.6%
STRONGBOW DARK FRUIT 40%
BUDWISER 4.8%
PERONI 4.7%
CUBINISTO 59%
MONTEITH’S INDIA PALE ALE 5.5%
NEWCASTLE BROWN ALE 5.5%
GUINNESS SURGER CAN 4%
HEINEKEN 0% LAGER 0.0%
STRONGBOW ORIGINAL 5.0%

Vs PINT
1.90
2.25
1.80
2.00

330ML
330ML
330ML
330ML
550ML
520ML

330ML

330ML

PINT

3.80
4.50
3.60
4.00

4.00
4.00
3.80
4.80
4.80
4.20
3.00

3.00



GIN SELECTION

25ML

STEAM PUNK GIN 40% 4.50
In 1892, Sir Raleigh Holmes-Dunston developed a gin recipe which
appealed to the highest echelons of polite society. Smooth on the
palate, with juniper, cardomom and citrus melting together in perfect
harmony, this gin was a sensation! Gin Palaces all across England
vied fo get their hands on the precious liquid.

Recommended serve: Tonic, garnished with cucumber

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 400% 3.75

Bombay Sapphire is a perfect balance of a unique combination of
ten hand selected exotic botanicals from around the world created
through the vapour infusion disfillation process.

Recommended serve: Tonic, garnished with lime

MONKEY 47 SCHWARZALD DRY 47%  6.00

Contains 47 hand-picked botanicals, including cranberries and

47% ABV.

Recommended serve: Tonic, garnished with grapefruit peel

FEVER-TREE

Premium Natural Mixers

All our Gins proudly served with Fever-Tree mixers

25ML
TANQUERAY 431% 3.50
Tanqueray is a smooth, delicious premium London dry gin with
an array of botanicals and a grapefruit peel edge housed in a
classically designed green botle.
Recommended serve: Tonic, garnished with lime
HENDRICKS 21.4% 4.00

Eleven peculiar botanicals are used along with unique infusions of
cucumber and rose petals to create a wonderfully refreshing taste
with a delightfully floral aroma.

Recommended serve: Tonic, garnished with fresh cucumber

JINZU 41.3% 5.00
Jinzu is the marriage of British gin with the delicate flavour of cherry
blossom and yuzu citrus fruit, finished by smooth Japanese sake
-Jinzu draws on almost 250 years of distilling heritage and expertise
fo craft a classically Brifish gin with a delightful Japanese twist.

Recommended serve: Tonic, garnished with orange peel or apple

SLINGSBY RHUBARB GIN 400% 5.50
Initial Sweetness of Rhubarb and raspberry followed by the bitter
fang of the Pink grapefruit citrus base. A tart Rhubarb finish rounds
off the drink leaving an unforgettable flavour on the palate.

Recommended serve: Tonic, garnished with a raspberry



SPIRITS

SMIRNOFF RED
ZUBROWKA BISON GRASS
CIROC

HAVANA 3
SAILOR JERRY'’S
KRAKEN SPICED

SOUTHERN COMFORT
JACK DANIEL’S

FAMOUS GROUSE
JAMESON'S IRISH WHISKEY
HAIGH CLUB

GLENFIDDICH
GLENFIDDICH IPA
MONKEY SHOULDER

37.5%

40.0%

40.0%

40.0%

40.0%

40.0%

40.0%

40.0%

40.0%

40.0%

40.0%

40.0%

43.0%

43.0%

25ML
3.50
4.00
5.00

25ML
3.50
4.00
4.00

25ML
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.80
4.50
5.00
6.75
5.75

MARTEL VS
MARTEL VSOP

SAMBUCA

OLMECA BLANCO TEQUILLA
TIA MARIA

AMARETTO DISARONNO
COINTREAU

ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS
MALIBU

CHERRY SOURZ
JAGERMEISTER

JAGER BOMB

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
CHAMBORD

40.0%

40.0%

38.0%

38.0%

26.5%

28.0%

40.0%

23.0%

21.0%

15.0%

35.0%

35.0%

17.0%

16.5%

25ML
3.50
5.00

25ML
2.50
2.50
2.50
3.60
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.00
3.00
6.00
3.60
3.50



SOUR CHERRY COSMO

Sharp cherry flavours bring the Cosmo to life
Vodka, sour cherry liqueur, cranberry and fresh lime

SAINT MARTIN MARTINI

UA Caribbean twist on the classic French Martini
° Vodka, coconut rum, Chambord and
(@ pineapple juice

SPICED LONG ISLAND
A hint of warmth adds to the Prohibition
classic from New York
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, vodka, orange
liqueur, tequila and ginger beer

DLIC
SIGNATURE DRINKS

| 4

MAXINE’S GARDEN COCKTAIL

Created by our team at Maxine’s, our
quintessentially English take on a G&T
Hendricks Gin, black raspberry liqueur,
elderflower tonic, fresh cucumber
and raspberries

SALTED CARAMEL
ESPRESSO MARTINI

Before or after dinner, this sweet and salty
drink gives you a boost
Tia Maria, vodka, coffee, caramel, salt
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ALL £6.50
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TWISTED SOURS

The ‘Sour’ Cocktail has been around for generations,
here are a few of our favourite variations

JAM SOUR RUSTY NAIL SOUR
Disaronno Amaretto, Chambord, Glenfiddich 12 Year Old Whisky,
lemon and sugar Drambuie, lemon & sugar
GODFATHER SOUR APPLE JACK SOUR
Monkey Shoulder whisky, Disaronno Jack Daniels, Zubrowka Bison Grass Vodka,
Amaretto, lemon & sugar apple juice, lemon & sugar

ALL £8.95
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By the glass wines also available in 125ml measures, please ask staff for details.
Allergen information available from the restaurant team.
for the facts drinkaware.co.uk MC85615IN



