

DRINKS LIST



CHAMPAGNE TAITTINGER

Reims



Champagne Taittinger's origins date back to 1734 when the original House was founded by Jacques Fourneaux.

Today it remains one of the few top Houses actively owned, and run, by the family named on the label and one of the few to own a significant number of vineyards providing them with quality control from vine to bottle.

With many of their Champagnes being matured in Taittinger's magnificent 4th century Roman cellars, the hallmark of these wines is the high percentage of Chardonnay used, which gives them elegance, delicacy and finesse.

CHAMPAGNE

125ML

BOTTLE

TAITTINGER BRUT RÉSERVE, FRANCE

9.00 54.00

The intensely fragrant character, subtle biscuity complexity and superb elegance is due to a predominance of Chardonnay in the blend.

SILVER (NV) SOMMELIER WINE AWARDS 2016

TAITTINGER PRESTIGE BRUT ROSÉ, FRANCE

10.00 60.00

Stylish and dry with delicious summer fruit aromas and a long, full-bodied flavour typical of Pinot Noir based Champagnes.

SPARKLING WINE

125ML BOTTLE

GALANTI PROSECCO EXTRA DRY, ITALY

6.00 25.00

Fine, persistent, soft fizz surrounds a fruit spectrum of apple, pear and a hint of peach.

BOTTEGA GOLD PROSECCO BRUT, ITALY

35.00

Characteristic, fruity with scents of golden apple, Williams pear, acacia flowers and lily of the valley.

A stunning DOCG Brut Prosecco, produced following sustainable wine production methods

DA LUCA ROSATO SPUMANTE, ITALY

6.00 25.00

Fresh and vibrant raspberry and strawberry scented fizz made from a blend of Merlot and Raboso.

BOTTEGA ROSE GOLD, ITALY

37.00

Notes of mixed red berries alongside floral and white fruit aromas.

WHITE WINES	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
KLEINE ZALZE VINEYARD SELECTION CHENIN BLANC STELLENBOSCH, SOUTH AFRICA Ripe and silky-smooth, from South Africa's most popular white grape variety with rich guava fruit honeyed character.		8.00	23.00
GOLD (2015) DECANTER WORLD WINE AWARDS 2016	A brilliant match with fish, seafood, chicken or a touch of spice		
DA LUCA PINOT GRIGIO, TERRE SICILIANE, ITALY Aromas of white flowers, pink grapefruit and Cox's apple: the palate displays melon and guava.	5.50	7.00	19.00
SHORT MILE BAY CHARDONNAY, SOUTH EASTERN AUSTRALIA Unoaked, a tropical fruit flavoured wine with notes of spring blossom and honey.	5.00	6.50	17.00
VIDAL SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND Classically crisp and herbaceously intense with great complexity, a mingling of passion-fruit and melon flavours	6.50	8.50	24.00
GOLD (2015) DECANTER WORLD WINE AWARDS 2016	Stunning with fish	and seafo	od dishes

6.50 8.00 23.00

PICPOUL DE PINET, RÉSERVE MIROU, FRANCE Citrussy southern French white made from the Picpoul grape.

DACIANA PINOT NOIR, BANAT, ROMANIA Shows black cherry, raspberry and strawberry with cinnamon and spicy fruit-cake notes.	5.00	6.50	17.00
RIOJA CRIANZA, VIÑA REAL, SPAIN Rich aromas of fruit cake and spice, smooth and supple in the mouth with perfectly integrated oak, a rounded silky texture and smooth tannins.			24.00 vith Lamb, me dishes
ERRÁZURIZ 1870 TENO BLOCK MERLOT, CURICÓ VALLEY, CHILE Lovely juicy plum fruit character, which shows hints of spice on the smooth finish.	6.00	8.00	21.00
JJ HAHN REGINALD SHIRAZ-CABERNET, BAROSSA VALLEY, AUSTRALIA Floral aromas with notes of dark chocolate, sweet spice and black cherry, followed by white pepper and liquorice: elegant with blackberry and mineral notes.	7.50	9.75	29.00
PURO MALBEC, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA Sweet blueberry and violet on the nose with shavings of milk chocolate and a touch of vanilla pod. Made from 100% organically grown Malbec grapes.			30.00 uts of beef ood match

175ML

250ML

BOTTLE

RED WINES

ROSÉ WINES	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
PARINI PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ DELLE VENEZIE, ITALY Soft, coppery-pink rosé: delicate and fruity bouquet: soft and fresh on the palate.	5.00	6.50	17.00
WICKED LADY WHITE ZINFANDEL, CALIFORNIA, USA Medium-sweet, with delicious raspberry and strawberry flavours.	5.00	6.50	17.00
APÉRITIFS & FORTIFIED WINES		ABV%	50ML
GRAHAMS LBV PORT		20.0%	4.00
GRAHAMS 10YR OLD TAWNY PORT		20.0%	5.00
GRAHAMS FINE WHITE PORT		19.0%	3.50
PIMM'S NO1 CUP		25.0%	2.50
GONZALEZ BYPASS TIO PEPE FINO SHERRY		15.0%	3.50
HARVEY'S BRISTOL CREAM		17.5%	3.50
MARTINI DRY/BIANCO/ROSSO		15.0%	2.50

SOFT DRINKS

DRAUGHT	DASH	½ PINT	PINT
POSTMIX SOFT DRINK	1.00	1.50	2.50
BOTTLED			
J2O		275ML	2.50
all varieties as stocked			
APPLETISER		275ML	2.50
BOTTLED MIXERS/SOFT DRII	200ML	2.00	
RED BULL		250ML	2.00
CORDIAL		DASH	0.70
BRITVIC 55		275ML	2.50
WATER		330ML	750ML
KINGSDOWN STILL/SPARKLING	2.00	4.75	

BEERS & CIDERS

DRAUGHT BEER/CII	DER	½ PINT	PINT
FOSTERS	4.0%	1.90	3.80
BIRRA MORETTI	4.6%	2.25	4.50
JOHN SMITHS	3.6%	1.80	3.60
STRONGBOW DARK FRUIT	4.0%	2.00	4.00
PACKAGED BEER			
BUDWISER	4.8%	330ML	4.00
PERONI	4.7%	330ML	4.00
CUBINISTO	5.9%	330ML	3.80
MONTEITH'S INDIA PALE ALE	5.5%	330ML	4.80
NEWCASTLE BROWN ALE	5.5%	550ML	4.80
GUINNESS SURGER CAN	4.1%	520ML	4.20
HEINEKEN 0% LAGER	0.0%	330ML	3.00

BOTTLED CIDER

STRONGBOW ORIGINAL 5.0% 330ML 3.00

GIN SELECTION

LOCAL 25ML

STEAM PUNK GIN

40% **4.50**

In 1892, Sir Raleigh Holmes-Dunston developed a gin recipe which appealed to the highest echelons of polite society. Smooth on the palate, with juniper, cardomom and citrus melting together in perfect harmony, this gin was a sensation! Gin Palaces all across England vied to get their hands on the precious liquid.

Recommended serve: Tonic, garnished with cucumber

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

40.0% **3.75**

Bombay Sapphire is a perfect balance of a unique combination of ten hand selected exotic botanicals from around the world created through the vapour infusion distillation process.

Recommended serve: Tonic, garnished with lime

MONKEY 47 SCHWARZALD DRY

47% **6.00**

Contains 47 hand-picked botanicals, including cranberries and 47% ABV.

Recommended serve: Tonic, garnished with grapefruit peel



All our Gins proudly served with Fever-Tree mixers

TANQUERAY

43.1% **3.50**

Tanqueray is a smooth, delicious premium London dry gin with an array of botanicals and a grapefruit peel edge housed in a classically designed green bottle.

Recommended serve: Tonic, garnished with lime

HENDRICKS

41.4% 4.00

Eleven peculiar botanicals are used along with unique infusions of cucumber and rose petals to create a wonderfully refreshing taste with a delightfully floral aroma.

Recommended serve: Tonic, garnished with fresh cucumber

JINZU

41.3% 5.00

Jinzu is the marriage of British gin with the delicate flavour of cherry blossom and yuzu citrus fruit, finished by smooth Japanese sake -Jinzu draws on almost 250 years of distilling heritage and expertise to craft a classically British gin with a delightful Japanese twist.

Recommended serve: Tonic, garnished with orange peel or apple

SLINGSBY RHUBARB GIN

40.0% 5.50

Initial Sweetness of Rhubarb and raspberry followed by the bitter tang of the Pink grapefruit citrus base. A tart Rhubarb finish rounds off the drink leaving an unforgettable flavour on the palate.

Recommended serve: Tonic, garnished with a raspberry

SPIRITS

VODKA		25ML	BRANDY		25ML
SMIRNOFF RED	37.5%	3.50	MARTEL VS	40.0%	3.50
ZUBROWKA BISON GRASS	40.0%	4.00	MARTEL VSOP	40.0%	5.00
CIROC	40.0%	5.00	SPIRITS & LIQUEURS		25ML
RUM		25ML	SAMBUCA	38.0%	2.50
HAVANA 3	40.0%	3.50	OLMECA BLANCO TEQUILLA	38.0%	2.50
SAILOR JERRY'S	40.0%	4.00	TIA MARIA	26.5%	2.50
KRAKEN SPICED	40.0%	4.00	AMARETTO DISARONNO	28.0%	3.60
WHISK(E)Y		25ML	COINTREAU	40.0%	2.50
SOUTHERN COMFORT	40.0%	3.50	ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS	23.0%	2.50
JACK DANIEL'S	40.0%	3.50	MALIBU	21.0%	2.50
FAMOUS GROUSE	40.0%	3.50	CHERRY SOURZ	15.0%	2.00
JAMESON'S IRISH WHISKEY	40.0%	3.80	JAGERMEISTER	35.0%	3.00
HAIGH CLUB	40.0%	4.50	JAGER BOMB	35.0%	6.00
GLENFIDDICH	40.0%	5.00	BAILEYS IRISH CREAM	17.0%	3.60
GLENFIDDICH IPA	43.0%	6.75	CHAMBORD	16.5%	3.50
MONKEY SHOULDER	43.0%	5.75			



SIGNATURE DRINKS



Sharp cherry flavours bring the Cosmo to life Vodka, sour cherry liqueur, cranberry and fresh lime

SAINT MARTIN MARTINI

A Caribbean twist on the classic French Martini
Vodka, coconut rum, Chambord and
pineapple juice

SPICED LONG ISLAND

A hint of warmth adds to the Prohibition classic from New York Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, vodka, orange liqueur, tequila and ginger beer

MAXINE'S GARDEN COCKTAIL

Created by our team at Maxine's, our quintessentially English take on a G&T Hendricks Gin, black raspberry liqueur, elderflower tonic, fresh cucumber and raspberries

SALTED CARAMEL ESPRESSO MARTINI

Before or after dinner, this sweet and salty drink gives you a boost Tia Maria, vodka, coffee, caramel, salt

ALL £6.50







TWISTED SOURS

The 'Sour' Cocktail has been around for generations, here are a few of our favourite variations

JAM SOUR

Disaronno Amaretto, Chambord, lemon and sugar

GODFATHER SOUR

Monkey Shoulder whisky, Disaronno Amaretto, lemon & sugar

RUSTY NAIL SOUR

Glenfiddich 12 Year Old Whisky, Drambuie, lemon & sugar

APPLE JACK SOUR

Jack Daniels, Zubrowka Bison Grass Vodka, apple juice, lemon & sugar

ALL £8.95

















By the glass wines also available in $125 \mathrm{ml}$ measures, please ask staff for details. Allergen information available from the restaurant team.

for the facts drinkaware.co.uk MC85615LN